VelociRFTA Bus Rapid Transit (BRT) is the first rural bus rapid transit system in the nation, and

it is here in the Roaring Fork Valley to make your commute better than ever. This service gives our
community urban convenience in our beautiful rural area. Travel to/from Aspen and Glenwood
Springs in about one hour - that's the same as a car! During our peak commuter times the bus
comes every 12 minutes or less. See the following pages for schedule details.

Headsigns: VelociRFTA BRT buses are designated with a“BRT ASPEN” headsign for buses traveling
upvalley or “BRT GLENWOOD" headsign for buses traveling downvalley.

View all RFTA buses on a live GPS map and get real time stop predictions at myRFTA.com.

This is a fare service (unless riding within a zone) — see the fare chart on page 5.

VelociRFTA Bus Rapid Transit (BRT) es el primer sistema rural de transito rapido de autobuses en la nacién, y esta aqui en Roaring Fork
Valley para hacer que su viaje sea mejor que nunca. Este servicio le da a nuestra comunidad comodidad urbana en nuestra hermosa area rural.
Viaje hacia/desde Aspen y Glenwood Springs en aproximadamente una hora, jes lo mismo que un automovil! Durante nuestras horas pico de
pasajeros, el autobus pasa cada 12 minutos o menos. Ver la siguiente pdgina para detalles del horario.

Letreros: Los autobuses VelociRFTA BRT estan designados con un letrero “BRT ASPEN" para los autobuses que viajan cima del valle o un letrero
“BRT GLENWOOD" para los autobuses que viajan bajo del valle.

Vea todos los autobuses RFTA en un mapa GPS en vivo y obtenga predicciones de paradas en tiempo real en myRFTA.com.

Este es un servicio de tarifa (a menos que viaje dentro de una zona) - consulte la tabla de tarifas en la pagina 5.

RFTA

FAST. FUN. FREQUENT.

RUBEY PARK TRANSIT CENTER
Aspen, Colorado

BUTTERMILK
Owl Creek Road & Highway 82

AABC AIRPORT
Aspen Airport and Business Center

BRUSH CREEK PARK & RIDE
Brush Creek Road & Highway 82

BASALT PARK & RIDE
Basalt Avenue & Highway 82

WILLITS
Basalt Avenue & Highway 82

EL JEBEL PARK & RIDE
Valley Road & Highway 82

CARBONDALE PARK & RIDE
Village Road & Highway 82

27th STREET STATION
27th Street Glenwood Springs & Highway 82

WEST GLENWOOD PARK & RIDE
Wulfsohn Road
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@ BRT UPVALLEY - DAILY CIMADEL VALLE - DIARIO  Glenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel/Basalt » Aspen/Snowmass

West

Glenwood
Park & Ride

STOP ID: 96

4:35 AM
5:05 AM
5:35AM
5:45 AM
5:55 AM
6:05 AM
6:15 AM
6:25 AM
6:35 AM
6:55 AM
7:05 AM
7:35 AM
7:50 AM

8:20AM

12:05PM
12:35PM
1:05PM

1:50 PM

Arrivals in bold are scheduled timepoints, all other arrivals (non-bold) are estimated timepoints. Buses may depart early after passengers exit, depending on traffic. Please arrive early when boarding at this
location. Las llegadas en negrita son puntos de tiempo programados, todas las demas llegadas (que no estan en negrita) son puntos de tiempo estimados. Los autobuses pueden salir temprano después de la

Glenwood
Meadows

STOP ID: 214

4:37 AM
5:07 AM
5:37 AM
547 AM
5:57 AM
6:07 AM
6:17 AM
6:27 AM
6:37 AM
6:57 AM
7:07 AM
7:37 AM
7:52 AM

8:22 AM

12:07 PM
12:37 PM
1:07 PM

1:52 PM

Glenwood
Rec Center

STOP ID: 215

4:39 AM
5:09 AM
5:39 AM
5:49 AM
5:59 AM
6:09 AM
6:19 AM
6:29 AM
6:39 AM
6:59 AM
7:09 AM
7:39 AM
7:54 AM

8:24 AM

12:09 PM
12:39 PM
1:09 PM

1:54 PM

8th St +
Colorado
Ave

STOP ID: 326

4:43 AM
5:13 AM
5:43 AM
5:53 AM
6:03 AM
6:13 AM
6:23 AM
6:33 AM
6:43 AM
7:03 AM
7:13 AM
743 AM
7:58 AM

8:28 AM

12:13PM
12:43 PM
1:13PM

1:58 PM

salida de los pasajeros, dependiendo del trafico. Llegue temprano al abordar en este lugar.

BUS RAPID TRANSIT (BRT) UPVALLEY ROUTE

Grand Ave

+ 9th St

STOPD: 78

4:44 AM
5:14 AM
5:44 AM
5:54 AM
6:04 AM
6:14 AM
6:24 AM
6:34 AM
6:44 AM
7:04 AM
7:14 AM
7:44 AM
7:59 AM
8:229 AM

12:14PM
12:44 PM
1:14PM

1:59 PM

Grand Ave
+ 14th St

STOP ID: 75

4:45 AM
5:15AM
545 AM
5:55AM
6:05 AM
6:15 AM
6:25 AM
6:35 AM
6:45 AM
7:05 AM
7:15 AM
745 AM
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

12:15PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM

2:00 PM

Grand Ave
+ 20th St

STOPID: 73

4:47 AM
5:17 AM
5:47 AM
5:57 AM
6:07 AM
6:17 AM
6:27 AM
6:37 AM
6:47 AM
7:07 AM
7:17 AM
7:47 AM
8:02 AM
8:32 AM

12:17 PM
12:47 PM
1:17 PM

2:02PM

SPRING 2024 - APRIL 15 - JUNE 2

27th St
Station

STOP ID: 200

4:50 AM
5:20 AM
5:50 AM
6:00 AM
6:10 AM
6:20 AM
6:30 AM
6:40 AM
6:50 AM
7:00 AM
7:10AM
7:20 AM
7:35AM
7:50 AM
8:05AM
8:20 AM
8:35AM
8:50 AM
9:05 AM
9:20 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM
10:50 AM
11:20AM
11:50 AM
12:20 PM
12:50 PM
1:20PM
1:50 PM
2:05PM
2:20PM
2:35PM
2:50 PM
3:05PM
3:20PM
3:35PM
3:50 PM
4:05PM
4:20 PM
4:35PM
4:50 PM
5:05 PM
5:20 PM
5:35PM
5:50 PM
6:20 PM
6:50 PM
7:20 PM
7:50 PM
8:20 PM
8:50 PM
9:20 PM
9:50 PM

Carbondale

Park
& Ride

STOP ID:202

5:05 AM
5:35AM
6:05 AM
6:15AM
6:25 AM
6:35AM
6:45 AM
6:55 AM
7:05AM
7:15AM
7:25 AM
7:35 AM
7:50 AM
8:05AM
8:20 AM
8:35AM
8:50 AM
9:05 AM
9:20 AM
9:35AM
10:05 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
11:35AM
12:05 PM
12:35PM
1:05 PM
1:35PM
2:05PM
2:20 PM
2:35PM
2:50 PM
3:05PM
3:20PM
3:35PM
3:50 PM
4:05PM
4:20 PM
4:35PM
4:50 PM
5:05PM
5:20 PM
5:35PM
5:50 PM
6:05PM
6:35PM
7:05PM
7:35PM
8:05 PM
8:35PM
9:05PM
9:35PM
10:05 PM

@ BRT UPVALLEY - DAILY CIMADEL VALLE - DIARIO  Glenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel/Basalt » Aspen/Snowmass

El Jebel
Park &
Ride UV

STOPID:310

5:15AM
5:45 AM
6:15AM
6:25 AM
6:35 AM
6:45 AM
6:55 AM
7:05 AM
7:15AM
7:25 AM
7:35AM
7:45 AM
8:00AM
8:15AM
8:30AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:15AM
10:45 AM
11:15AM
11:45 AM
12:15PM
12:45PM
1:15PM
1:45PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:45PM
3:00PM
3:15PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:30 PM
4:45PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15PM
6:45 PM
7:15PM
7:45PM
8:15PM
8:45PM
9:15PM
9:45 PM
10:15PM

RFTA.COM

Willits
uv

STOPID: 312

5:16 AM
5:46 AM
6:16 AM
6:26 AM
6:36 AM
6:46 AM
6:56 AM
7:06 AM
7:16 AM
7:26 AM
7:36 AM
7:46 AM
8:01 AM
8:16 AM
8:31AM
8:46 AM
9:01 AM
9:16 AM
9:31 AM
9:46 AM
10:16 AM
10:46 AM
11:16 AM
11:46 AM
12:16 PM
12:46 PM
1:16 PM
1:46 PM
2:16 PM
2:31PM
2:46 PM
3:01PM
3:16PM
3:31PM
3:46 PM
4:01 PM
4:16 PM
4:31 PM
4:46 PM
5:01PM
5:16 PM
5:31PM
5:46 PM
6:01 PM
6:16 PM
6:46 PM
7:16 PM
7:46 PM
8:16 PM
8:46 PM
9:16 PM
9:46 PM
10:16 PM

Basalt
Park &
Ride UV

STOPID: 34

5:21AM
5:51 AM
6:21 AM
6:31 AM
6:41 AM
6:51 AM
7:01 AM
7:11 AM
7:21 AM
7:31 AM
7:41 AM
7:51 AM
8:06 AM
8:21 AM
8:36 AM
8:51AM
9:06 AM
9:21 AM
9:36 AM
9:51AM
10:21 AM
10:51 AM
11:21 AM
11:51 AM
12:21 PM
12:51 PM
1:21 PM
1:51 PM
2:21PM
2:36 PM
2:51PM
3:06 PM
3:21PM
3:36 PM
3:51PM
4:06 PM
4:21 PM
4:36 PM
4:51 PM
5:06 PM
5:21PM
5:36 PM
5:51PM
6:06 PM
6:21 PM
6:51 PM
7:21PM
7:51PM
8:21PM
8:51PM
9:21PM
9:51 PM
10:21 PM

Brush
Creek Park
& Ride

STOP ID: 346

5:36 AM
6:06 AM
6:36 AM
6:46 AM
6:56 AM
7:06 AM
7:16 AM
7:26 AM
7:36 AM
7:46 AM
7:56 AM
8:06 AM
8:21AM
8:36 AM
8:51AM
9:06 AM
9:21 AM
9:36 AM
9:51AM
10:06 AM
10:36 AM
11:06 AM
11:36 AM
12:06 PM
12:36 PM
1:06 PM
1:36 PM
2:06 PM
2:36 PM
2:51PM
3:06 PM
3:21PM
3:36 PM
3:51PM
4:06 PM
4:21PM
4:36 PM
4:51PM
5:06 PM
5:21PM
5:36 PM
5:51 PM
6:06 PM
6:21PM
6:36 PM
7:06 PM
7:36 PM
8:06 PM
8:36 PM
9:06 PM
9:36 PM
10:06 PM
10:36 PM

AABC
Airport
uv
STOP ID: 213

5:40 AM
6:10 AM
6:40 AM
6:50 AM
7:00 AM
7:10AM
7:20 AM
7:30 AM
7:40 AM
7:50 AM
8:00 AM
8:10AM
8:25AM
8:40 AM
8:55AM
9:10 AM
9:25 AM
9:40 AM
9:55 AM
10:10AM
10:40 AM
11:10 AM
11:40 AM
12:10PM
12:40 PM
1:10PM
1:40 PM
2:10PM
2:40 PM
2:55PM
3:10PM
3:25PM
3:40 PM
3:55PM
4:10PM
4:25PM
4:40 PM
4:55PM
5:10PM
5:25PM
5:40 PM
5:55PM
6:10 PM
6:25 PM
6:40 PM
7:10 PM
7:40 PM
8:10PM
8:40 PM
9:10 PM
9:40 PM
10:10 PM
10:40 PM

Buttermilk
uv

STOP ID: 146

5:41 AM
6:11 AM
6:41 AM
6:51 AM
7:01 AM
7:11 AM
7:21 AM
7:31 AM
7:41 AM
7:51 AM
8:01 AM
8:11 AM
8:26 AM
8:41 AM
8:56 AM
9:11 AM
9:26 AM
9:41 AM
9:56 AM
10:11 AM
10:41 AM
11:11 AM
11:41 AM
12:11PM
12:41 PM
1:11PM
1:41 PM
2:11PM
2:41PM
2:56 PM
3:11PM
3:26 PM
3:41PM
3:56 PM
4:11PM
4:26 PM
4:41 PM
4:56 PM
5:11PM
5:26 PM
5:41PM
5:56 PM
6:11PM
6:26 PM
6:41 PM
7:11PM
7:41 PM
8:11 PM
8:41PM
9:11 PM
9:41 PM
10:11PM
10:41 PM

Hallam St
+ 8th St

STOP ID: 52

5:49 AM
6:19 AM
6:49 AM
6:59 AM
7:09 AM
7:19 AM
7:29 AM
7:39 AM
7:49 AM
7:59 AM
8:09 AM
8:19 AM
8:34 AM
8:49 AM
9:04 AM
9:19 AM
9:34 AM
9:49 AM
10:04 AM
10:19 AM
10:49 AM
11:19 AM
11:49 AM
12:19PM
12:49 PM
1:19PM
1:49 PM
2:19PM
2:49 PM
3:04 PM
3:19PM
3:34PM
3:49 PM
4:04 PM
4:19PM
4:34PM
4:49 PM
5:04 PM
5:19 PM
5:34PM
5:49 PM
6:04 PM
6:19 PM
6:34 PM
6:49 PM
7:19PM
749 PM
8:19PM
8:49 PM
9:19 PM
9:49 PM
10:19PM
10:49 PM

Garmisch St
+ Hopkins
Ave

STOP ID: 248

5:52 AM
6:22 AM
6:52 AM
7:02 AM
7:12 AM
7:22 AM
7:32 AM
7:42 AM
7:52 AM
8:02 AM
8:12 AM
8:22 AM
8:37 AM
8:52 AM
9:07 AM
9:22 AM
9:37 AM
9:52 AM
10:07 AM
10:22 AM
10:52 AM
11:22 AM
11:52 AM
12:22 PM
12:52 PM
1:22PM
1:52PM
2:22PM
2:52 PM
3:07PM
3:222PM
3:37PM
3:52PM
4:07 PM
4:22 PM
4:37 PM
4:52 PM
5:07 PM
5:22 PM
5:37PM
5:52PM
6:07 PM
6:22 PM
6:37 PM
6:52 PM
7:22PM
7:52 PM
822 PM
8:52 PM
9:22 PM
9:52 PM
10:22 PM
10:52 PM

DROP OFF ONLY
Solo para bajadas

Rubey Park

Transit
Center

STOP ID: 97

5:54 AM
6:24 AM
6:54 AM
7:04 AM
7:14 AM
7:24 AM
7:34 AM
7:44 AM
7:54 AM
8:04 AM
8:14 AM
8:24 AM
8:39 AM
8:54 AM
9:09 AM
9:24 AM
9:39 AM
9:54 AM
10:09 AM
10:24 AM
10:54 AM
11:24 AM
11:54 AM
12:24 PM
12:54 PM
1:24PM
1:54 PM
2:24PM
2:54PM
3:09 PM
3:24PM
3:39 PM
3:54PM
4:09 PM
4:24 PM
4:39 PM
4:54 PM
5:09 PM
5:24 PM
5:39 PM
5:54 PM
6:09 PM
6:24 PM
6:39 PM
6:54 PM
7:24PM
7:54 PM
8:24 PM
8:54 PM
9:24 PM
9:54 PM
10:24 PM
10:54 PM
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@ BRT DOWNVALLEY - DAILY BAJODEL VALLE - DIARIO Aspen/Snowmass » Glenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel/Basalt

@ BRT DOWNVALLEY - DAILY BAJODEL VALLE - DIARIO Aspen/Snowmass » Glenwood, Carbondale, El Jebel/Basalt

RubeyPark  Paepcke HallamSt+  Buttermilk AABC Brush Basalt Park Willits El Jebel
Transit Park 8th St DV Airport Creek Park = &Ride DV DV Park & Ride
Center DV & Ride DV

STOP ID: 97 STOP ID: 127 STOPID: 53 STOP ID: 147 STOP ID: 82 STOP ID: 346 STOP ID: 35 STOPID: 311 STOP ID: 309
*5:45 AM *5:46 AM *5:47 AM *5:53 AM *5:54 AM *5:58 AM *6:12AM *6:17 AM *6:18 AM
6:20 AM 6:21 AM 6:22 AM 6:28 AM 6:29 AM 6:33 AM 6:47 AM 6:52 AM 6:53 AM
6:50 AM 6:51 AM 6:52 AM 6:58 AM 6:59 AM 7:03 AM 7:17 AM 7:22 AM 7:23 AM
7:20 AM 721 AM 7:22 AM 7:28 AM 7:29 AM 7:33 AM 7:47 AM 7:52 AM 7:53 AM
7:35AM 7:36 AM 7:37 AM 7:43 AM 7:44 AM 7:48 AM 8:02 AM 8:07 AM 8:08 AM
7:50 AM 7:51 AM 7:52 AM 7:58 AM 7:59 AM 8:03 AM 8:17 AM 8:22 AM 8:23 AM
*8:05 AM *8:06 AM *8:07 AM *8:13 AM *8:14 AM *8:18 AM *8:32AM *8:37 AM *8:38 AM
8:20 AM 8221 AM 822 AM 8:28 AM 8:29 AM 8:33AM 8:47 AM 8:52 AM 8:53 AM
8:35 AM 8:36 AM 8:37 AM 8:43 AM 8:44 AM 8:48 AM 9:02 AM 9:07 AM 9:08 AM
8:50 AM 851 AM 8:52 AM 8:58 AM 8:59 AM 9:03 AM 9:17 AM 9:22 AM 9:23 AM
9:05 AM 9:06 AM 9:07 AM 9:13 AM 9:14 AM 9:18 AM 9:32 AM 9:37 AM 9:38 AM
9:20 AM 9:21 AM 9:22 AM 9:28 AM 9:29 AM 9:33 AM 9:47 AM 9:52 AM 9:53 AM
9:35 AM 9:36 AM 9:37 AM 9:43 AM 9:44 AM 9:48 AM 10:02 AM 10:07 AM 10:08 AM
9:50 AM 9:51 AM 9:52 AM 9:58 AM 9:59 AM 10:03 AM 10:17 AM 10:22 AM 10:23 AM
*10:20 AM *10:21 AM *10:22 AM %*10:28 AM *10:29 AM *10:33 AM *10:47 AM *10:52 AM *10:53 AM
*10:50 AM *10:51 AM *10:52 AM *10:58 AM *10:59 AM *11:03 AM *11:17 AM *11:22 AM *11:23 AM
*11:20 AM *11:21 AM *11:222 AM *11:28 AM *11:29 AM *11:33 AM *11:47 AM *11:52 AM *11:53 AM
*11:50 AM *11:51 AM *11:52 AM *11:58 AM *11:59 AM *12:03 PM *12:17 PM *12:22 PM *12:23 PM
*12:20 PM *12:21PM *12:22 PM %*12:28 PM *12:29 PM *12:33 PM *12:47 PM *12:52 PM *12:53 PM
12:50 PM 12:51 PM 12:52 PM 12:58 PM 12:59 PM 1:03 PM 1:17PM 1:22PM 1:23PM
1:20 PM 1:21 PM 1:22 PM 1:28 PM 1:29PM 1:33PM 1:47 PM 1:52PM 1:53PM
1:50 PM 1:51 PM 1:52 PM 1:58 PM 1:59 PM 2:03PM 2:17PM 2:22PM 2:23PM
2:20 PM 2:21PM 2:22PM 2:28 PM 2:29 PM 2:33PM 2:47 PM 2:52 PM 2:53PM
2:35PM 2:36 PM 2:37PM 2:43 PM 2:44PM 2:48 PM 3:02PM 3:07 PM 3:08 PM
2:50 PM 2:51PM 2:52PM 2:58 PM 2:59 PM 3:03PM 3:17PM 3:22PM 3:23PM
3:05PM 3:06 PM 3:07PM 3:13PM 3:14PM 3:18PM 3:32PM 3:37PM 3:38PM
3:20 PM 3:221PM 3:22PM 3:28 PM 3:29 PM 3:33PM 3:47 PM 3:52PM 3:53PM
3:35PM 3:36 PM 3:37PM 3:43 PM 3:44PM 3:48 PM 4:02 PM 4:07 PM 4:08 PM
3:50 PM 3:51PM 3:52PM 3:58 PM 3:59 PM 4:03 PM 4:17 PM 4:22 PM 4:23 PM
4:05PM 4:06 PM 4:07 PM 4:13PM 4:14PM 4:18 PM 4:32PM 4:37 PM 4:38 PM
4:20 PM 4:21 PM 4:22 PM 4:28 PM 4:29 PM 4:33 PM 4:47 PM 4:52 PM 4:53 PM
*4:30 PM *4:31 PM *4:32 PM *4:38 PM *4:39 PM *4:43 PM *4:57 PM *5:02 PM *5:03 PM
*4:40 PM *4:41 PM *4:42 PM *4:48 PM *4:49 PM *4:53 PM *5:07 PM *5:12PM *5:13 PM
4:50 PM 4:51 PM 4:52 PM 4:58 PM 4:59 PM 5:03PM 5:17 PM 5:22 PM 5:23PM
*5:00 PM *5:01 PM *5:02 PM *5:08 PM *5:09 PM *5:13 PM *5:27 PM *5:32PM *5:33PM
5:10PM 5:11PM 5:12PM 5:18 PM 5:19PM 5:23PM 5:37PM 5:42 PM 5:43PM
*5:20 PM *5:21 PM *5:22 PM *5:28 PM *5:29 PM *5:33 PM *5:47 PM *5:52 PM *5:53 PM
*5:35PM *5:36 PM *5:37 PM *5:43 PM *5:44 PM *5:48 PM *6:02 PM *6:07 PM *6:08 PM
5:50 PM 5:51 PM 5:52 PM 5:58 PM 5:59 PM 6:03 PM 6:17 PM 6:22 PM 6:23 PM
*6:05 PM *6:06 PM *6:07 PM *6:13 PM *6:14 PM *6:18 PM *6:32PM *6:37 PM *6:38 PM
6:20 PM 6:21 PM 6:22 PM 6:28 PM 6:29 PM 6:33 PM 6:47 PM 6:52 PM 6:53 PM
6:35 PM 6:36 PM 6:37 PM 6:43 PM 6:44 PM 6:48 PM 7:02PM 7:07 PM 7:08 PM
6:50 PM 6:51 PM 6:52 PM 6:58 PM 6:59 PM 7:03PM 7:17 PM 7:22PM 7:23 PM
7:20 PM 7221 PM 7:22PM 7:28 PM 7:29 PM 7:33PM 7:47 PM 7:52 PM 7:53 PM
7:50 PM 7:51 PM 7:52 PM 7:58 PM 7:59 PM 8:03 PM 8:17 PM 8:22PM 8:23 PM
8:20 PM 8:21 PM 8:22 PM 8:28 PM 8:29 PM 8:33PM 8:47 PM 8:52 PM 8:53 PM
*8:50 PM *8:51 PM *8:52 PM *8:58 PM *8:59 PM *9:03 PM *9:17 PM *9:22 PM *9:23 PM
*9:20 PM *9:21 PM *9:22 PM *9:28 PM *9:29 PM *9:33 PM *9:47 PM *9:52 PM *9:53 PM
*9:50 PM *9:51 PM *9:52 PM *9:58 PM *9:59 PM *10:03 PM *10:17 PM *10:22 PM *10:23 PM
10:20 PM 10:21 PM 10:222 PM 10:28 PM 10:29 PM 10:33PM 10:47 PM 10:52 PM 10:53 PM
10:50 PM 10:51 PM 10:52 PM 10:58 PM 10:59 PM 11:03 PM 11:17PM 11:22PM 11:23 PM
*11:20 PM *11:21 PM *11:22PM *11:28 PM *11:29 PM *11:33 PM *11:47 PM *11:52 PM *11:53 PM

Arrivals in bold are scheduled timepoints, all other arrivals (non-bold) are estimated timepoints. Buses may depart early after passengers exit, depending on traffic. Please arrive early when boarding at this
location. Las llegadas en negrita son puntos de tiempo programados, todas las demés llegadas (que no estan en negrita) son puntos de tiempo estimados. Los autobuses pueden salir temprano después de la
salida de los pasajeros, dependiendo del trafico. Llegue temprano al abordar en este lugar.

*Note: Bus begins as a BRT, however it makes all Local stops from 27th St Station to West Glenwood Park & Ride. *Nota: el autobs comienza como BRT, sin embargo, hace todas las paradas locales desdle [a estacion 27th St hasta West Glenwood Park & Ride.

BUS RAPID TRANSIT (BRT) DOWNVALLEY ROUTE

SPRING 2024 - APRIL 15 - JUNE 2

Carbondale 27th St Grand Ave  Grand Ave 9th St + 8th St + Glenwood  Glenwood West
Park & Ride Station + 20th St + 14th St Colorado Pitkin Ave = RecCenter = Meadows Glenwood
Ave Park & Ride
STOP ID: 202 STOP ID: 200 STOPID: 74 STOPID: 76 STOPID: 320 STOPID: 325 STOPID: 117 STOP ID: 169 STOPID: 96
*6:28 AM *6:45 AM *6:46 AM *6:48 AM *6:50 AM *6:50 AM *6:54 AM *6:55 AM *6:57 AM
7:03 AM 7:20 AM — -—- — — - - -
7:33 AM 7:50 AM - — - — = - —
8:03 AM 8:20 AM — -—- — — - - =
8:18 AM 8:35AM - - - -— = - —
8:33 AM 8:50 AM - — - — — - —
*8:48 AM *9:05 AM *9:06 AM *9:08 AM *9:10 AM *9:10 AM *9:14 AM *9:15 AM %9:17 AM
9:03 AM 9:20 AM - - — - - - =
9:18 AM 9:35 AM
9:33 AM 9:50 AM - -— — — -— - —
9:48 AM 10:05 AM - - - - - - —
10:03 AM 10:20 AM - -— — — - - -
10:18 AM 10:35 AM — -—- - - - — —
10:33 AM 10:50 AM - — - — == - -
*11:03 AM *11:20 AM *11:21 AM *11:23 AM *11:25 AM *11:25 AM *11:29 AM *11:30 AM #11:32 AM
*11:33 AM *11:50 AM *11:51 AM *11:53 AM *11:55 AM *11:55 AM *11:59 AM *12:00 PM %12:02 PM
*12:03 PM *12:20 PM *12:21 PM *12:23 PM *12:25 PM *12:25 PM *12:29 PM *12:30 PM %12:32 PM
*12:33 PM *12:50 PM *12:51 PM *12:53 PM *12:55 PM *12:55 PM *12:59 PM *1:.00 PM *1:02 PM
*1:03 PM *1:20 PM *1:21PM *1:23PM *1:25PM *1:25PM *1:29 PM *1:30 PM %1:32 PM
1:33 PM 1:50 PM - - - -— = - —
2:03 PM 2:20 PM - - — — -— — —
2:33PM 2:50 PM — - - - = - —
3:03PM 3:20PM - - — - - — —
3:18PM 3:35PM — - - - = - —
3:33PM 3:50 PM - -— — — -— — —
3:48 PM 4:05 PM - - - - - — —
4:03 PM 4:20 PM - -— — — - — —
4:18 PM 4:35PM - - - - - - —
4:33 PM 4:50 PM - — - — == - -
4:48 PM 5:05 PM — -—- - — - — —
5:03 PM 5:20 PM - — - — = - —
*5:13PM *5:30 PM *5:31PM *5:33PM *5:35PM *5:35PM *5:39 PM *5:40 PM *5:42 PM
*5:23 PM *5:40 PM *5:41 PM *5:43 PM *5:45 PM *5:45 PM *5:49 PM *5:50 PM *5:52 PM
5:33 PM 5:50 PM - — - - — - =
*5:43 PM *6:00 PM *6:01 PM *6:03 PM *6:05 PM *6:05 PM *6:09 PM *6:10 PM *6:12 PM
5:53PM 6:10 PM - - — — -— — —
*6:03 PM *6:20 PM *6:21 PM *6:23 PM *6:25 PM *6:25 PM *6:29 PM *6:30 PM %6:32 PM
*6:18 PM *6:35 PM *6:36 PM *6:38 PM *6:40 PM *6:40 PM *6:44 PM *6:45 PM %6:47 PM
6:33 PM 6:50 PM — - - - = - —
*6:48 PM *7:05 PM *7:06 PM *7.08 PM *7:10 PM *7:10 PM *7:14 PM *7:15 PM *7:17 PM
7:03PM 7:20 PM - - - - - — -
7:18 PM 7:35PM - — - — = - —
7:33PM 7:50 PM — -—- - — - — —
8:03 PM 8:20 PM - — - — == - -
8:33 PM 8:50 PM - - - - - - =
9:03 PM 9:20 PM - — - — = - —
*9:33 PM *9:50 PM *9:51 PM *9:53 PM *9:55 PM *9:55 PM *9:59 PM *10:00 PM %10:02 PM
*10:03 PM *10:20 PM *10:21 PM *10:23 PM *10:25 PM *10:25 PM *10:29 PM *10:30 PM %10:32 PM
*10:33 PM *10:50 PM *10:51 PM *10:53 PM *10:55 PM *10:55 PM *10:59 PM *11:00 PM %11:02 PM
11:03 PM 11:20PM
11:33PM 11:50 PM
*12:03 AM *12:20 AM *12:21 AM *12:23 AM *12:25 AM *12:25 AM *12:29 AM *12:30 AM *12:32 AM
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